Legacy Christian School Calendar for 2024-2025

(More events may be scheduled at a later date)
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November

December
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February

11

11
15
21
22
25-29

19
20-Jan 3

Ice Cream Social & Open House 5:30p.m. — 7:00p.m.
1st Day of School

No School - Labor Day
Back to School Night — 6:00p.m. — 7:30p.m.

No School - Teacher In-service

No School - Veteran’s Day

End of 1st Trimester

Minimum Day - 12:00 Dismissal; Parent/Teacher Conferences
No School - Parent/Teacher Conferences

No School -Thanksgiving Vacation

Minimum Day — 12:00 Dismissal; Christmas Program begins at 6:00p.m.
No School - Christmas Vacation

School Resumes
No School - Martin Luther King Jr. Day

No School — Teacher In-service
No School - President’s Day

End of 2™ Trimester
Minimum Day - 12:00 Dismissal; Parent/Teacher Conferences
No School - Parent-Teacher Conferences

Minimum Day - 12:00 Dismissal; Open House 5:30p.m. — 7:00p.m.
No School - Teacher In-service
No School - Easter Vacation

No School - Memorial Day

Last Day of School




