

Legacy Christian School Calendar for 2024-2025 (More events may be scheduled at a later date)

August	21 26	Ice Cream Social & Open House 5:30p.m. – 7:00p.m. 1st Day of School
September	2 4	No School - Labor Day Back to School Night – 6:00p.m. – 7:30p.m.
October	11	No School - Teacher In-service
November	11 15 21 22 25-29	No School - Veteran's Day End of 1st Trimester Minimum Day - 12:00 Dismissal; Parent/Teacher Conferences No School - Parent/Teacher Conferences No School -Thanksgiving Vacation
December	19 20-Jan 3	Minimum Day – 12:00 Dismissal; Christmas Program begins at 6:00p.m. No School - Christmas Vacation
January	6 20	School Resumes No School - Martin Luther King Jr. Day
February	14 17	No School - Teacher In-service No School - President's Day
March	14 20 21	End of 2 nd Trimester Minimum Day - 12:00 Dismissal; Parent/Teacher Conferences No School - Parent-Teacher Conferences
April	10 11 14-21	Minimum Day - 12:00 Dismissal; Open House 5:30p.m. – 7:00p.m. No School - Teacher In-service No School - Easter Vacation
Мау	26	No School - Memorial Day
June	6	Last Day of School